
Region Boys Varsity

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 SFCH 00:16:52.65 10

2 MADI 00:18:32.64 68

3 BALT 00:18:39.04 69

4 FLAN 00:18:45.25 77

5 WEST 00:18:57.40 87

6 GARR 00:19:09.13 93

7 MCMO 00:19:58.30 119

8 SVAL 00:20:01.29 121

9 TRIV 00:20:43.92 137

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

DELL 00:20:35.19 2
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Region Boys Varsity

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 SFCH 00:16:52.65 6 10

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 169 Isaac Davelaar 00:16:13.66 1

2 2 171 Isaac Engbers 00:16:45.99 2

3 3 196 Patrick Vogel 00:17:15.22 3

4 4 193 Derrek VanderLeest 00:17:15.77 4

5 5 178 Nathan Koole 00:17:18.57 (5)

6 8 187 Maksim Strizheus 00:17:49.29 (8)

2 MADI 00:18:32.64 6 68

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 126 Elijah Sims 00:18:02.23 11

2 17 117 Aaron Hawkes 00:18:26.44 16

3 20 120 Braeden Keller 00:18:37.00 19

4 23 127 Truman Stoller 00:19:04.90 22

5 30 111 Deion Cross 00:19:40.71 (29)

6 36 119 Andrew Jones 00:20:22.01 (35)

3 BALT 00:18:39.04 6 69

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 10 John Gronewold 00:18:01.39 10

2 12 12 Gavin Holt 00:18:11.59 12

3 16 14 Bodie Murray 00:18:25.70 15

4 33 9 Mark Ditter 00:19:57.48 32

5 45 11 Kyle Gronewold 00:21:41.59 (44)

6 46 16 Garrett Wilkison 00:22:03.87 (45)

4 FLAN 00:18:45.25 6 77

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 65 Austin Kulm 00:18:14.14 13

2 21 60 Sam Gassman 00:18:45.50 20

3 22 69 Tanner Reed 00:18:56.14 21

4 24 55 Lurick Dailey 00:19:05.23 23

5 26 72 Liam Streitz 00:19:13.41 (25)

6 31 70 Tyce Ryan 00:19:46.50 (30)

5 WEST 00:18:57.40 6 87

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 246 Justin Schumacher 00:18:27.34 17

2 19 249 Ben Strunk 00:18:32.13 18

3 25 244 Jonathon Roth 00:19:11.69 24

4 29 243 Jacob Peterson 00:19:38.48 28

5 38 248 Blake Stark 00:20:50.28 (37)

6 43 245 Maison Schuldt 00:21:07.70 (42)

6 GARR 00:19:09.13 4 93

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 85 Preston Bohl 00:17:24.78 6

2 27 86 Evan Debates 00:19:22.07 26

3 28 88 Devon Leedy 00:19:31.58 27

4 35 87 Sam Konechne 00:20:18.12 34

7 MCMO 00:19:58.30 4 119

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 140 Jordan Schock 00:18:19.44 14
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Region Boys Varsity

2 32 137 Paul Kaffar 00:19:54.25 31

3 37 138 Mathew Krempges 00:20:47.56 36

4 39 136 Jace Heumiller 00:20:51.96 38

8 SVAL 00:20:01.29 5 121

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 206 Colby Gatzke 00:17:59.26 9

2 34 207 Cade Gross 00:20:09.41 33

3 40 215 Carson Wosje 00:20:52.00 39

4 41 208 Connor Gross 00:21:04.53 40

5 49 211 Gabe Papiernik 00:23:11.42 (47)

9 TRIV 00:20:43.92 4 137

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 222 Nate Hargreaves 00:17:46.19 7

2 42 221 Teagin Gacke 00:21:05.02 41

3 44 223 Matthew Mares 00:21:08.51 43

4 48 224 Camden Raastad 00:22:56.00 46
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Region Boys Varsity

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 169 Isaac Davelaar SO 00:16:13.66 SFCH

2 2 171 Isaac Engbers SR 00:16:45.99 SFCH

3 3 196 Patrick Vogel JR 00:17:15.22 SFCH

4 4 193 Derrek VanderLeest JR 00:17:15.77 SFCH

5 (5) 178 Nathan Koole JR 00:17:18.57 SFCH

6 6 85 Preston Bohl SO 00:17:24.78 GARR

7 7 222 Nate Hargreaves SR 00:17:46.19 TRIV

8 (8) 187 Maksim Strizheus FR 00:17:49.29 SFCH

9 9 206 Colby Gatzke SR 00:17:59.26 SVAL

10 10 10 John Gronewold SO 00:18:01.39 BALT

11 11 126 Elijah Sims FR 00:18:02.23 MADI

12 12 12 Gavin Holt SR 00:18:11.59 BALT

13 13 65 Austin Kulm JR 00:18:14.14 FLAN

14 14 140 Jordan Schock SR 00:18:19.44 MCMO

15 0 28 Logan Anderson SR 00:18:24.58 DELL

16 15 14 Bodie Murray SR 00:18:25.70 BALT

17 16 117 Aaron Hawkes FR 00:18:26.44 MADI

18 17 246 Justin Schumacher SR 00:18:27.34 WEST

19 18 249 Ben Strunk FR 00:18:32.13 WEST

20 19 120 Braeden Keller JR 00:18:37.00 MADI

21 20 60 Sam Gassman SR 00:18:45.50 FLAN

22 21 69 Tanner Reed FR 00:18:56.14 FLAN

23 22 127 Truman Stoller SR 00:19:04.90 MADI

24 23 55 Lurick Dailey SO 00:19:05.23 FLAN

25 24 244 Jonathon Roth 8th 00:19:11.69 WEST

26 (25) 72 Liam Streitz JR 00:19:13.41 FLAN

27 26 86 Evan Debates SR 00:19:22.07 GARR

28 27 88 Devon Leedy SR 00:19:31.58 GARR

29 28 243 Jacob Peterson 8th 00:19:38.48 WEST

30 (29) 111 Deion Cross SO 00:19:40.71 MADI

31 (30) 70 Tyce Ryan FR 00:19:46.50 FLAN

32 31 137 Paul Kaffar FR 00:19:54.25 MCMO

33 32 9 Mark Ditter FR 00:19:57.48 BALT

34 33 207 Cade Gross SR 00:20:09.41 SVAL

35 34 87 Sam Konechne SR 00:20:18.12 GARR

36 (35) 119 Andrew Jones SR 00:20:22.01 MADI

37 36 138 Mathew Krempges K 00:20:47.56 MCMO

38 (37) 248 Blake Stark JR 00:20:50.28 WEST

39 38 136 Jace Heumiller FR 00:20:51.96 MCMO

40 39 215 Carson Wosje 7th 00:20:52.00 SVAL

41 40 208 Connor Gross SO 00:21:04.53 SVAL

42 41 221 Teagin Gacke 8th 00:21:05.02 TRIV

43 (42) 245 Maison Schuldt FR 00:21:07.70 WEST

44 43 223 Matthew Mares FR 00:21:08.51 TRIV

45 (44) 11 Kyle Gronewold 7th 00:21:41.59 BALT

46 (45) 16 Garrett Wilkison 7th 00:22:03.87 BALT

47 0 30 Gabe Clark SO 00:22:45.81 DELL

48 46 224 Camden Raastad FR 00:22:56.00 TRIV

49 (47) 211 Gabe Papiernik SR 00:23:11.42 SVAL
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